200 East Market Street Red Bud, Illinois 62278-1597 E-Mail: info@cityofredbud.org City Hall: (618) 282-2315 City Hall Fax: (618) 282-4344 Utility Department: (618) 282-3339

NOTICE OF MEETING

Red Bud City Council
CITY OF RED BUD, ILLINOIS

Location: Red Bud City Hall Monday, May 6th, 2024

6:00 p.m.

Notice is hereby given that the monthly City Council Meeting for the City of Red Bud is scheduled for 6:00 p.m. on Monday, May 6, 2024 at Red Bud City Hall, 200 East Market Street, Red Bud, IL.

The meeting will be broadcasted live on the City's YouTube channel: City of Red Bud, IL. Please be advised that you must be present at the meeting or send a representative if you would like to address the city council.

Please contact City Hall with any questions. Please Note: City Hall is a handicap accessible building.

Dated this 3rd day of May, 2024.

Susan L. Harbaugh, Mayor